
  
 
 
Montreal October 6th, 2018 
 

E.&O.E.  - All Results are subject to IFBB Federation verification. 

 

Overall Champions (Pro Card Winners) 

Bikini Fitness:   No 102 Christine Guenette (Canada) 

Bikini Wellness    No 133 Stacy Pottie (Canada)  

Body fitness:   No 118 Tamica Stubbs  (Bahamas) 

Men’s Physique :  No 112 Lenroy Morrison (Jamaïca) 

Bodybuilding :   No 144  Miguel Angel Cerezo (Spain) 

Master Bodybuilding:  No 144  Miguel Angel Cerezo (Spain) 

Men’s Classic Physique:  No 130  Roberto Franzoni (Mexico)  

  

Additional:   No 141 Rodica Popovici – Bikini Fitness (Canada)  

    No. 107 Marjorie Elliot - Body Fitness (Canada) 

 

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULTS 
Bikini Fitness Master 35+ Class A 

Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 115 Alison Lynds Canada     12 

4 121 Katy  Unruth Canada     18 

3 131 Maria Santa Guadaluppe Reveles Mexico     13 

1 141 Rodicia Popovici Canada     7 

         

 

Bikini Fitness Class (A & B Combined) 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 101 Caroline Van Kelly Canada     5 

3 113 Denise Houtlakis Canada     15 

2 115 Allison Lynds Canada     10 
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Bikini Fitness Class ( D & F Combined) 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 102 Christine Guenette Canada     5 

2 121 Katy Unruth Canada     10 

3 147 Christy Woods Canada     15 

         

 

Bikini Wellness 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

3 108 Tammy Haugaard Canada     14 

4 115 Alison Lynds Canada     19 

2 131 Santa Guadaluppe Alcala Reveles Mexico     10 

1 133 Stacy Pottie Canada     7 

         

 

Body fitness Master 35+ Class  
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

3 107 Marjorie Elliot Canada     13 

4 110 Brenda M. Scott Canada     15 

1 118 Tamica Stubbs Barbados     10 

5 125 Natalie Neurouth Sosa Mexico     25 

2 138 Marie-Pascale Bouchard Canada     12 

         

 

Body Fitness Class A 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 135 Yolanda Rosato Canada     8 

1 137 Khadijah Khan Canada     7 

         

 

Body Fitness Class B 

Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

3 110 Brenda M. Scott Canada     11 

1 118 Tamica Stubbs  Bahamas     9 

2 138 Marie-Pascale Bouchard Canada     10 
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Body Fitness Class C + D 

Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 107 Marjorie Elliot Canada     9 

2 116 Charlena Dunbar Canada     10 

3 125 Natalie Neurouth Sosa Mexico     11 

 

Men’s Physique Master Class A (40+) 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 103 Edwin Aboulian Canada     9 

1 140 Alistair French Trinidad & Tobago     6 

         

 

 

Men’s Physique Class A 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 103 Edwin Abdoulian Canada     9 

3 104 Hadley Hoytes Barbados     11 

2 132 Fernando Costa Brazil     10 

         

 

Men’s Physique Class (B & C Combined) 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 106 Jamil Jones Barbados     10 

1 112 Lenroy Morrison Jamaïca     7 

4 130 Roberto Franzoni Mexico     18 

5 134 Kyle Gratrix Canada     23 

3 146 Mohamed Alhakeem Saudi Arabia     17 

         

 

Men’s Physique Class (D, E & F Combined) 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

3 105 Deono James Barbados     14 

2 128 Youssef Ait El Makadem Morocco     10 

1 140 Alistair French Trinidad & Tobago     6 
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Men’s Physique Muscular 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 128 Youssef Ait El Makadem Morroco     7 

2 132 Fernado Costa Brazil     11 

3 134 Kyle Gratrix Canada     14 

4 139 Victor Ucheya Canada     17 

         

 

Women Physique Master 35+ Class 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 117  Michelle Hille Canada   10 10 10 

1 119 Elyse Michaud Canada   5 5 5 

         

 

Women Physique Class 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 117 Michelle Hille Canada   10 10 10 

1 119 Elyse Michaud Canada   5 5 5 

         

 

Bodybuilding Super Heavy Weight  
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

129 2 Darell Jackson Canada   10 10 10 

144 1 Miguel Angel Cerezo Spain   5 5 5 

         

 

Bodybuilding Light-Heavy Weight 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 122 Alan Alejandro Salazar Navarro Mexico   10 9 9,5 

3 124 Carlos Alberto Garate Hernandez Mexico   11 15 13 

4 142 Nicholas Shiomi Canada   20 16 18 

1 143 Julius Ahegbebu Canada   7 9 8 
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Bodybuilding Middleweight Weight 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 111 Bryce Scott Canada   9 11 10 

1 114 Eric Amendola Canada   6 5 5.5 

4 123 Marco Garcia Rubino Mexico   19 19 18.5 

3 148 Rob Radowski Canada   16 16 16 

 

Bodybuilding Light-Middle Weight 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 109 Amada Youssouf Canada   5 7 6 

2 127 Uriel Garcia Zamora  Mexico   10 10 10 

3 145 Stanley Nkenmor Canada   15 12 13.5 

         

 

Bodybuilding Master 50-54 Class 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 109 Amada Youssouf Canada   6 5 5.5 

2 111 Bryce Scott Canada   9 10 9.5 

         

 

Bodybuilding Master 40-49 Class 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

2 114 Eric Amendola Canada   13 7 10 

3 129 Darell Jackson Canada   12 15 13.5 

1 144 Miguel Angel Cerezo Spain   5 8 6.5 

4 148 Rob Radowski Canada   20 20 20 

         

 

Bodybuilding Junior Heavy Weight 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 122 Alan Alenjandro Salazar Navarro Mexico   6 5 5.5 

2 126 Gael Terrazas Mexico   9 10 9.5 
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Men’s Classic Physique  
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

3 111 Bryce Scott Canada   14 15 14,5 

2 127 Uriel Garcia Zamora Mexico   12 12 12 

1 130 Roberto Franzoni Mexico   8 8 8 

4 142 Nicholas Shiomi Canada   17 17 17 

         

 

Men Classic Bodybuilding 
Place No Name Country Born BW/BH RD1 RD2 Score 

1 136 Jorge Callejas Nicaragua      

         

         

 


